
Club Sandwich
A classic chicken and bacon sandwich, topped 
with fresh lettuce and tomatoes. Served with 
chips.

£6.45

Fish Finger Sandwich
Cod goujons in a toasted bread. Served with 
chips and tatare sauce

£5.45

Talk the pork
Pulled pork slow cooked to perfection topped 
with BBQ sauce. Served with chips

£7.45

Chicken & bacon salad
Strikes mixed salad topped with crispy bacon
and diced chicken breast with crispy croutons

£4.95

Tuna Mayo Salad
Strikes mixed salad topped with Tuna Mayo
and crispy croutons

£4.50

£3.95

Crispy bacon topped with fresh lettuce and 
tomatoes in toasted bread. Served with crisps 

BLT
Dry cured slices of ham topped with tomatoes 
in toasted bread. Served with crisps

ham & Tomato

Grated cheese topped with tomatoes 
in toasted bread. Served with crisps

Cheese & Tomato
Tuna mayo in toasted bread. Served with
crisps

Tuna Mayo

SandwichesSandwiches

Jacket PotatoesJacket Potatoes
Freshly baked jackets with a topping

of your choice served with
Strikes side salad

Add an extra filling

Beans
Cheese

Tuna Mayo
Beef Chilli

50p per filling

£3.95

Strikes SpecialitiesStrikes SpecialitiesStrikes SpecialitiesStrikes Specialities
Available Monday - Friday 12pm - 4pm

586 Cal

542 Cal

374 Cal

499 Cal

542 Cal

331 Cal

788 cal

505 cal

706 cal

442 cal

673 cal

899 Cal

1007 cal

Ready to order?
Order on our app and
save 5% on your bill.

Please let the team know if you have any allergen or dietary
requirements, and scan the qr code to view our allergen information

As our dishes are prepared in our kitchen alongside other dishes,
we cannot guarantee they are 100% free of allergens or contaminants.

Dietary requirements



Lunch MenuLunch Menu
Available Monday - Friday 

12pm - 4pm


